OD-1320X
CNC Cylindrical Grinder
Parts List

Sharp Industries, Inc.


User
打字機文字

User
打字機文字

User
打字機文字

User
打字機文字

User
打字機文字

User
打字機文字

User
打字機文字


=l # (Catalogue)

- e — 01-1
Cover plate e B L - B - ~01-2
BOEFERL e eea e 02 -1

" Control box - N o ~024
3 Zii'é? ........................................... 03-1
~ Base 1 2 & s P A - ~035
PY . N N 04-1
Table S S I ~04-5

¢ BREEL 05-1
= Whellheed N S - ~05-8
o W e 06-
~ Sadde | S - ~e4
;R T o
~ Talstock. [ R |
R T — 08-1
~ Workhead spingle =~ | e B . ..
9 TEWE e ————————a s 09-1
Workhead S N .. | ..

10 WD =000 ek 10-1
Spindle e | e e e | =100

12 @ﬁﬁ% ........................................... 12-]
~ Flange WD . : SN I . ~12-8
13 Zﬁfﬂfﬁ ........................................... 13-1
_~ Balancing stand o R _ ~13-2
W B 14-1
Sl 1L . | S . ~l42
15 EEAMERAFRE =~ 000 |, 15-1
End test attachment ~15-6




0080LELV| G/L/VO0T | ¥ w+ ¥

(0SLdN00SYIR401d J3A0] | (VNI

g HEk | avo TR 1 | rddv X%

TSI e S HE B+ 4 ddVHS

001L6.LEMM
00064€M
0068.EMM

0049LEMM

01-1


Gina
戳記


KJ376004

KJ370802
KJ370905
KJ371009

el 5% INUMBER)

AJ370600

| |10] (DATE)

2004.7.12

(APP)

o

AR

(NAME) | Oust Cover(ASOONPT750)

[l %, [ 2% X484 42 (A500) (P750)

SHARP

01-2



Gina
戳記


Kot app) | [ 110] (OATES | [#5% (NUMBER)
o 4 | 2004/7/14 |AJ3T71100

il %, [RfER (2 E )

INAME) | Control Panel Box

SHARP

02-1


Gina
戳記


[E] 557 INUMBER) | AJ371100
. BEHE(2ENX)
| (DRAWING) Control Panel Box
H HA (DATE) [ 2004/7/14
B 8 (PAGE) | 1-1

NO. | Parts No. 544 Description Remarks Qty.

1 |KI371607 |¥AEFESR(—) Control Box Bracket 1

2 |KJ372608 |[EHEEE Fixed seat 2

3 |KI372907 |#asHEd Bronze bushing 2
4 |KJI372804 |@EIEER Fixed ring 2
5 |KI372701 |feidsR Collar 2

6 |SD810049 |5aEE#iE Spring Washer M8 4
7 |SD011629 |{TEEM 7S ARG Screw M8x1.25x50mm 8
8 [KI371700 |#R{/EAHSIR(Z) Support arm 1
O |SDO11541 | 752K fa SRR Screw M8x1.25x20mm | 4
10* | KJ372402 | &R Cover ' 3
11 |SD040338 | 4>EIgERAA Round Head Screw 12
12 |SD012092 |75 a2 i SR AR Screw M8x1.25x45mm | 4
13 |KJ379600 |#E{E#E Control panel box 1
14 [SDO11565 |/NFEZKEIAGER | Screw M8x1.25x30mm | 4
15 |KI371906 |#{FfEss Control box cover 1

02-2




| [10] 1DATE) | [w’8% (NUMBER)

(APP)
ot g | 2004/7/14 |AJ371200

A

>
838
iE-E
g
.3 o
Segr

=
— =L
o=

SHARP

02-3



Gina
戳記


IE[%‘E (INUMBER) | AJ371200
. #iFfRa
#; (DRAWING Control Box
H HA (DATE) [ 2004/7/14
B 84 (PAGE) | 1-1
NO. | Parts No. A4 Description Remarks Qty.
1* |KJ573200 |HR{EA Control Box 1
2% | KJ372608 |l HE Fixed seat 1
3% |SD011541 |/~ S EIRAR Screw M8x1.25x20mm 4
4% |KJ372701 |figidizg Collar 1
5% |KJ372907 |SRgRE Bronze bushing |
6% |KJ073909 |#RAEREERZ CONTROL BOX'S REAR COVER 1
7% |SD040338 | “PEFEIRAR Round Head Screw 6
8% |KJ573300 |GrRHEamE Tag 1
o* |KJI372804 |ElEER Fixed ring 1
10* |SD040046 | 4> [ElFEIRA: Round Hand Screw M4x0.7x10mm 2

02-4




AJ370300

| 110] DATEN | [k4]'% (NUMBER)

20047713

pr A ol

FGHE 1aPp)

BaselASO0HPTS0)

il %4 | & & (—)(A500)(PT50)

INAME)

SHARP

03-1


Gina
戳記


[i&] 5% (NUMBER)

AJ370300

# & (—)(A500)(PT50)

[E 42 [ORAWING

Basel1ASQ0NPT750)

H HH (DATE) | 2004/7/13
B 2 (PAGE) | 1-1
NO. | Parts No. G2 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KJ370101 |&&H Base 350mm ]
2% [KNOT0504 | F#eigss Adjusting screw 4
3 |KB071907 |EEpEESE Block 6
4 |K7013901 |fLZ&E Hold cover 4
5% |SD040338 | 4> [E/EiEAG Round Head Screw 8
6* |SD011077 | /SR TEERAG Screw M6x1.0x20mm | 18
7 |KI370204 |Z#ESiE R 7 axis motor seat 1
8* |SD800059 | F#FE Washer M10 4
9 [SD810056 |iHTEE=iE Spring Washer M10 4
10 |SD012092 | 7SR BRERRA Screw M10x1.5x45mm | 4
11%* |KJ370503 | /it A EE $A8E Plate 1
12 |KJ370307 | ZEiuh& B (Zi) Bearing Setting 1
13 |SDO11716 | 7S A THEERRR Screw MB8x1.25x95mm | 8
14* | SEQ70061 | RHEHT LT TAPER PIN DB8X60L 4
15% |SDR00028 | 2> % Washer M5 4
16 |SD010746 |JTEERY 7S B Screw M5x0.8x55mm 4
17 |SA040023 |F}EEEEREHA Angular Ball Bearing 30TAC62B 5
18* | KF071608 |[HIFEER Spacer 1
19 |KJ372000 |55 Lock nut 1
20 |KJ370602 | Ak EE FEE Block 1
21 |KJ370400 |AzhiasEE(Zid) Bearing Setting ]
22 |KJ375704 |dhrEE Bearing cover 1
23 |KJ374507 |[ElimEs Spacer 1
24 |SD260235 | iRiE NUT YSRM30X1.5 4
25% | KJ374600 |[HIPEER Spacer 1
26 Al S E servo motor I
27* |SD810049 | 5T HalE] Spring Washer M3 4
28 [SDO11565 | /FA/RERUEMSAE | Screw M8x1.25x30mm | 4
29 |KI373207 |4 %258 Left front bracket I
30 |KI373300 |4 it 4 Left front bracket 1
31 |KI373506 |4 if& A4 Right rear bracket 1
32 |KJ373403 |A &4 Right front bracket |

03-2




[iE] 5% (INUMBER) | AJ370300

A& (—)(A500)(P750)

1 (ORAWING =5 ASO0IP750)
£ B (0ATE) | 2004/7/13
B 2 (PAGE) | 1-2
NO. | Parts No. %4 Description Remarks Qty.
33 |KJ373609 |3ZZ2[EER Bracket 2
34% [SD040644 | < [EITEIRAR Round Head Screw M6x1.0x12mm 7
35 |KJ374208 |iEEREEEFFHE Ball Screw 1

03-3




[l (NUMBER)

AJ370200

Elen
=T | —
=1 b
I
—_— T
—=
o8k
%-r.
=
R

)

-
—

[l jf/l A 4(
[NAME) | Bosel?)

SHARP

03-4



Gina
戳記


& 5% (NUMBER) | AJ370200
42, (DRAWING) el
Basel2l
H HH DATE) [ 2004/7/13
BB PAGE) | 1-1
NO. | Parts No. k=2 Description Remarks Qty.
1 [KJ374301 | A+ Base 350mm ]
2% |KN071419 | HEAHE Drain slot 1
3 [SD011053 | /S FazK i i ik Screw M6x1.0x15mm 4
4 |K7013901 |¥L#& Hold cover 4
5% |SD040338 | 4> [ElEAERRA Round Head Screw 8
6 |KI373805 |tk Back aerateable screw |
7% |SD040637 | EFHIEE Hexagonal Screw M6x1.0x10mm 4
8 |KJ371504 |{HIZS Side cover 1
9 |SDO11077 | A A G AR Screw M6x1.0x20mm 4
10 [KJ371308 |FEZS4EEEZR(=) |Electrical bracket 1
11% | SD800042 | #4E Washer M8 16
12% [SDO11565 | /S f7K SRR Screw M8x1.25x30mm | 8
13 |KJ371205 |®E#sFEEESE(—) [Electrical bracket ]
14 |SD012092 |/~ R HE A% Screw M8x1.25x45mm 1
15 |KJ371102 |E#SFA[EES(—) |Eleatrical bracket 1
16 |SD011565 |/SfEzKTEHEERAS Screw M8x1.25x30mm 4
17 |KJ374002 | &HERH R =2 5 Steady Rest 1
18 [SD011541 | SFZK IR Screw M8x1.25x20mm | 2
19% =2LERGH Limit Switch 1

03-5




2004/7/13 [ AJ360200

PPl | | [J0] ATD | [i4[% INUMBERI

k- g

A

i %, | =4 & 4x (A500) (P750)

(NAME) | TablelASO0NP750)

SHARP

04-1



Gina
戳記


[ %57 INUMBER) | AJ360200
, T 48 %4 (A500)(P750)
3% (DRAWINGI TablelASO0)P750)
H HH (DATE) | 2004/7/13
LB, (PAGE) | 1-1
NO. | Parts No. &4 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KJ360104 | gtk Lower Slide Plate 1
2 |KB060507 | #ifi#f Bushing 1
3 |SD011077 |ASAAEIHERR Screw M6x1.0x20mm 5
4 |KN061508 | TAE¥EH Table 1
5 |SD040338 | P EIZE R Round Head Screw 6
6 |KB060600 | i Rotary shaft 1
7% |SD010674 | 7S AR R Screw M5x0.8x20mm 3
8 |KB061003 |#i#AEE Bronze block 1
9 |KB061106 | HH#AE Bronze washer i
10 |KB061209 |fEst Adjusting knob 1
11 |KBO60703 | RHHE ZhlmE Angle adiusting shaft 1
12 |SE040022 |#Hs Tapar pin 5x20 2
13* | KB060909 | [& ZEHE Fixed plate 1
14 |KB060806 |{HE)BE Shaft 1
15 |SDO012140 |{TEEA/S AR Screw M10x1.5x70mm 6
16 |KF079228 |miis ki Front Cover Plate 1
17 |KB061302 |# A=A Angle adjusting plate 1
18 |SDO11053 | AFAAEIRERFR  [Screw M6x1.0x15mm | 7
19 |KB061405 |EEEE Fixed plate ]
20 |KJ370702 |MEMEREIEME(ZE)  |Fixed seat ]
21 |SDO11565 |/fazRimaiias | Screw M8x1.25x30mm | 1
22 |KF065801 |fif (E#l Stop block 3
23 |KN063300 | HERLF Right setting plate ]
24 |SDO11163 |{iEHA /S AL Screw M6x1.0x60mm 3
25 |SDO11651 |{Ti8E A/ FABRRR Screw M8x1.25x65mm 6
26 |SE040101 |#Hf3 Taper pin 6x55mm 5
27 |KN063200 | fitF=eiiiEE Dial Indicator Guide Way 1
28 [KI361700 | %IfESfk Zero Point Tag l
29 |SD050225 |“Fai/raFLuR%R FLAT SOCKET SCREW M4X0.7X10L 2
30 |KNO0605QT7 |ZEsEfi Locating setting plate 1
31 |KN063400 |BéHfE 158 Zero setting indicator 1
32 [SDO11077 | /SFazRiuriighm Screw M6x1.0x20mm 3

04-2




[&1 5% INUMBER) [ AT360200

T AE &4 (A500) (P750)

[ (ORAWING) 1= e TAS001P 750)

H HH (DATE) | 2004/7/13

BB (PAGE) | 1-1
NO. | Parts No. 1F34 Description Remarks Qty.
33 |KB062303 | B &= [E e Indicator seat l
34 |SD011259 |{HEA 7S FERAR Screw M6x1.0x110mm | 3
35 |KB062406 | TEUBEE T-Slot Bolt |
36 [SF630016 [H#HEF Handbar M6x1.0 1
37 e Dial Indicator 1
38 |SE070061 |RHEHTAIZF TAPER PIN D8X60L 2
39 |KJ373702 [EE R Fixed Block 2
40 |SDO11541 | /S FeAR IR Screw M8x1.25x20mm 6
41 |KF067607 |EHENHEE T Fixed Seat 1
42 [SF150015 (A ERGA(ERY) |ELBOW JOINT PT1/8XPS1/8 4
43 |SF730019 |jHinE Copper Joint 4mm-1/8PT 2

04-3




) | [%E INUMBER)

| [10] (DATE

ot g | 2004/7/2 | G32A-50CNC

FEHE  (APP)

FEAEX Z
(NAME]

SHARP



Gina
戳記


[E5R(NUMBER):| G32A-50CNC

B 44(DRAWING):| T{E¥EIR

HEHDATE):{2004/7/1

HEUPAGE)|1-1

NO. | {5#%/Parts No. H4 Description Remarks | Qty.

1 |KJ360104 Tt Lower slide plate l
2 |KJ370709 HEE [ 7 FE (ZH) Nut Fixed Seat 1
3 [KN061508 TAEHER Table ]
4 |KJ373702 & EAR Fixed Plate ]
5 |KJ375100 A {EHEE -1 Expansion guard G32A-50CNC 1

KJ373104 (A -1 Expansion guard G32A-35CNC ]
6 [KJ375100 A a2 Expansion guard G32A-50CNC | 1

KJ373104 {HiEREE-2 Expansion guard G32A-35CNC | 1

04-5




[ 110] DATE) | [idl’5% (NUMBER)

o # ] 2004/7/13 [AJ510200

K E (AP

lii %, |20 %88 4. (G32)

INAME) | Wheel Head(G32)

SHARP

05-1


Gina
戳記


[ESE(NUMBER):|AD010100
Bl 44(DRAWING): | P #mSHAR (G32)(G38)
Wheel Head((G45)
HHAMDATE):|2005.02.15
HE(PAGE): 1-1
NO.[ #4 T Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KD014805 |Ibiwta Wheel Head 1
2 |BI015100 |hbdRpEEEEN Wheelhead rear cover ]
3 |SD011565 [JTBEAI/SAEEAR  [Screw M8x1.25x30mm 6
4 |SD070621 |7~FaEEIEAG HEX.HEAD SCREW M10X1.5X10L 4
5 |BI015200 |EEEEH Motor fixed plate 1
6 |SD800059 |2 Washer M10 8
7 |BI0O15500 |R#muERiEtk Wheelhead top cover 1
8 [SD011589 |JTEEA/SALERR  |Screw M8x1.25x35mm 4
9 |KB018709 | T # Fixed key 1
10 |SD010650 [YTHEASAEEERS  [Screw M5x0.8x15mm 2
11 |KB018800 [FE%EFr Adjusting plate 1
12 |SD011613 [JTEEAI/SFERERR  [Screw M8x1.25x45mm ]
13 |KD015105 |ElEHi Fixed plate 2
14 |SD012133 |{TEEAY/SFBERE  [Screw M10x1.5x65mm 2
15 |SF150091 |/~ 5 EsE(EA)) |[ELBOW JOINT PT1XPS1 ]
16 [SF150039 |/AFEEEEH({ERY) [ELBOW JOINT PT1/4XPS1/4 |
17 [BJO15300 |p/iFdmaE=s Belt cover 1
18 |SDO11802 |JEEAI/SEEREAR  |Screw M8x1.25x210mm | 3
19 [BI015400 |FZfiitmat & Pulley guard 1
20 |K2 TRIBE FG 4
21 B Motor 15hp ]
22 [SD070913 |/SFaEEEEAR HEX.HEAD SCREW M12X1.75X10L | 4
23 |BI014300 |FS:E R Motor pulley 1
24 o Key 8x12x80mm 1
25 |KD014908 |Fb#gEE Wheel Head G38 1

05 -2




il % INUMBER)

3 1AJ510200

(4PP) | | [1B] (DATE)
2004/7/1

T B

A

] % |25 #5R 48.(G38)
NAME! | Wheel Head|G38)

SHARP

05-3



Gina
戳記


AJ510200

[ 5T (NUMBER):
B4 (DRAWING):| i #mEEAH (G38)
Wheel Head(G38)
H HA(DATE):| 2005.02.15
E#(PAGE);| 1-1
NO.| %4 Calic Description Remarks Qty.
1 |BJ014800 |WbimEE Wheel Head ¢ 610 l
2 |BJ015100 |WbimBEER #5k Wheelhead rear cover |
3 [SD011565 |JTEEA/SAEMR  [Screw M8x1.25x30mm 6
4 |SD070621 |/SFaEEEEAR HEX.HEAD SCREW M10X1.5X10L 4
5 |BJ015200 |BEERE Motor fixed plate |
6 |SD8000S9 |ZFHEE Washer M10 8
7 |BJ015500 |WbimSERjE=iR Wheelhead top cover l
8 |SD011589 [JTEEA/NAEERMR  |Screw M8x1.25x35mm 4
9 |KB018709 | Fixed key ]
10 [SD010650 [{TEEA/SAIERR  |Screw M5x0.8x15mm 2
11 |KBO18800 |F&%% Adjusting plate 1
12 |SDO11613 [{BEAZSAIRRR  |Screw M8x1.25x45mm 1
13 [KD015105 |FElESH Fixed plate 2
14 |SD012133 [YTEEA/SAEER  |Screw M10x1.5x65mm 2
15 [SF15009]1 |[AFFEHE(ER) |[ELBOW JOINT PT1XPSI 1
16 |SF150039 [AZE#EEE(EE) |[ELBOW JOINT PT1/4XPS1/4 1
17 [BJ015300 |mr#ydma s Belt cover 1
18 [SDO11802 [JTEEAY/NFAERRR  |Screw M8x1.25x210mm | 3
19 [BJ015400 |f7rfimid s Pulley guard 1
20 K2 THRIEEA FG 4
2l B Motor 15hp 1
22 |SD070913 |/~ FaEERRL HEX.HEAD SCREW M12X1.75X10L 4
23 |BI014300 |53 75 i Motor pulley ]
24 i Key 8x12x80mm 1

05 -4




[ [10] DATE) | [’ INUMBER)

IAPP)
o # # | 2004/7/13 1 AJ510300

FEHE

] 47 |20 458 2.(G45)

INAME! | Wheel HeadIG45!

SHARP

05-5



Gina
戳記


[#5E(NUMBER):| AJ510300
@ 4(DRAWING):| I #mEHAH (G45)( ¢ 6 10F R IE )
Wheel Head((G45)
HH#A(DATE):[2005.02.15
E#(PAGE);| 1-1

NO.| &4 4458 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KIS71800 |hbEmuE Wheel Head l
2 |BJOISI100 |WhimSH&EER Wheelhead rear cover 1
3 [SDO11565 |JTEEA/SEEEAR  |Screw M8x1.25x30mm 6
4 |SDO70621 |/~ FTEIREA HEX.HEAD SCREW M10X1.5X10L 4
5 |BJ015200 |FEiEREwE Motor fixed plate ]
6 |SD800059 |F%4FE Washer M10 3
7 [BJO15500 |Wh#mEERTEIR Wheelhead top cover 1
8 |SDO11589 |JIBEAI7SFAERRE  |Screw M8x1.25x35mm | 4
9 |KB018709 |[&H & Fixed key 1
10 [SD010650 |JTEEAI/SfaERRR  |Screw M5x0.8x15mm 2
11 [KBO18800 |FF%EFr Adjusting plate |
12 [SDO11613 |JTHEAY/SEEERR  [Screw M8x1.25x45mm 1
13 |KDO015105 |E &SR Fixed plate 2
14 |SD012133 |{TBEAN/SFAERMR  |Screw M10x1.5x65mm )
15 |SF150091 |/ASFE#EH(ERY) [ELBOW JOINT PT1XPS1 1
16 |SF150039 |/ASEHEEH{ESY) [ELBOW JOINT PT1/4XPS1/4 ]
17 [BJ015300 |R77FimatE = Belt cover 1
18 [SDO11802 |VTHEAI/SAEERR  [Screw M8x1.25x210mm | 3
19 |BJ015400 |FZ#5ln¥EE Pulley guard ]
20 |K2 TAUERRR FG 4
21 R Motor 15hp 1
22 |SDO70913 |7~ A EERAR HEX.HEAD SCREW M12X1.75X10L 4
23 |BJ014300 |53 s ifvim Motor pulley 1
24 B Key 8x12x80mm ]
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

3

33

05 -6




GoOOTOTONY | 9g/5/s 10t ¥ 8 W o e e &ﬂﬁw:m

BN el | amm (61T | fddn 91 %4 (090 e b x| &

05-07



Gina
戳記


VGL0O1010006 1 7%
[E 5% INUMBERI [ AGHO1010006 2%
. %) #5388 4.(G60)
] 7 (ORAWINGI Wheel Head
H HH (DATE) | 2013/3/26
B PAGE) | 2-1
NO. Parts No. "2 Description Remarks Qty.
1 [(KK410010 IR Block 1
2 |KD014908 By ¥ 58 Wheel head 1
3 |KD013103 EY ¥ 58 AT B AR Wheel head front cover |
plate
4 [SD01001589 JLER M 7T A AR 4 Hex. socket screw M8x1. 25x35L |
5 |SD01001565 SLER A 55 A SR 4 Hex. socket screw M8x1. 25x30L 1
6 |KB018603 BiEE ER Motor fixed plate 1
7 |SD01002085 JLER PN A R AR Hex. socket screw M10x1. 5x40L 1
8 |SD80000059 T3 E Flat washer M10 1
9 |SD07000968 75 A SRR 4k Hex. head screw M12x1. 75x30L 1
10 |SK80001060 3B (BA K, AC-Motor 10HP*4P*220/3 1
V3)-® P F 80V/460V/50HZ
11 A 57 [ 42 KEY 10x8x70L 1
12 [KC014702 B R Motor pulley 1
13 |SDO1001613 JLER P 75 A R & Hex. socket screw M8x1. 25x45L 1
14 |KB0O18810 AR Adjusting parcel 1
15 |KBO18706 ] 7€ § Fixed key 1
16 |SD01000650 BRI N A R & Hex. socket screw M5xP0. 8x16L 1
17 |KD013505 ik EAR W?eil head rear cover 1
plate
18 |SD04000039 ¥R AILES |Round head socket screw |M4xP0. 7x8L 1
19 |KJ017107 EramdEa Pulley guard 1
20 [KJO17200 ot B Belt cover 1
21 [SD01001802 JLEA P N A AR A Hex. socket screw M8x. 25x210L 1

05-08




| 110] 0ATE) | Jeal's% INUMBER)

2004/7/13 1 AJ350100

(APP)
ot %

£k

[:'-'_-‘r] ff”: -?E“Ei(“‘)
(NAME) | Saddlel1)

SHARP



Gina
戳記


&5 INUMBERI | AJ350100
e (—)
s (ORAWING) Saddlel)
H HH (0ATE) [ 2004/7/13
B 247 [PAGE) | 1-1
NO. | Parts No. G Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KJ351200 |%#zE Saddle ]
2 |KJ351100 |$EEETR Slide Plate 1
3 |SD011077 |iMEEAN7SFAiRRL HEX. SOCKET SCREW M6X1X20L ]
4 |SD011606 |{TEEA/SAERRR HEX. SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25X40L ]
5 |KF054102 | 2y BESHING 1
6 |SD012085 [{MERMA 7S ARk Screw M10x40 1
7 Hifames Coupling 1
8 [SD011541 |{EEASAIRER HEX. SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25X20L |
9 |KF052519 |[Eif@ER Spacer 1
10 {RIAR S Servo motor |
11 [SDO11558 |{HEPI7S AR HEX. SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25X25L ]
12 |KJ351400 |#hzx/Ee Bearing Seat 1
13 |KF052306 |Es2EfR Motor fixed plate 1
14 |KI351300 |FeaEpRe MOTOR SEAT 1
15 [SD260448 |F57% EHERIRIE Setting Nut YSF M30x1.5 1
16 |KF052612 | R E Bearing seat cover 1
17 |SAD4 FHEEERER BALLSCREW SUPPORT BEARING |30TAC62B 1
18 |KJ351500 |Hiz&/Ee BEARING SEAT ]
19 [KF050500 |XEhiEERigis X-Axis Ball Screw 1

06-2




00T0CELY

e 1/LIv00C

W A W

(£191PPDS

(M3EIWON) 20 ]

Ao [fil

PETEIRA

kL]

[N

06-3


Gina
戳記


[ 57 (NUMBER) | AJ350100
BeE(=)
1% (ORAWING) Saddle(2]
Eﬁ\ﬁ (DATE) [ 2004/7/13
B 8 (PAGE) | 1-1
NO. | Parts No. 4 Description Remarks Qty.
1 [KI351200 |§&E Saddle ]
2 |KF053101 | [l BEAR Fixed plate 2
3 |KI351100 |#&ZFEvETR Slide Plate 1
4 |SD050438 | ZFUE/SFIFLERRR FLAT SOCKET SCREW M5X0.8X8L 12
S |SD011077 |{TEEA/SFRRAR HEX. SOCKET SCREW M6X1X20L 6
6 [KD055300 |FijffEEE Fornt dust shield 1
7 |SD011606 |{HEM /S fAalEik HEX. SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25X40L 4
8 |KJ051501 |BAEEHLKEERK Front Cover ]
9 |SDO11077 | 7S A i aEERRR Screw M6x1.0x20mm 2
10 |KF065801 | il-B& Stop block 3
11 |SD011541 |/NFATEHIESR Screw M8x1.25x20mm | 3
12 |KF054401 |#RlER Limit plate 1
13 |SD011675 |{THEA7SFERER Screw M8x1.25x75mm | 2
14 |SD040644 | [EISE/SHFLEREAR ROUND HEAD SOCKET SCREW M6X1X12L 5
15 |KI351600 |#&MEriiR Saddle fornt cover 1
16 |KF054308 [SEZR[EERE() |Fixed seat 1
17 |KF054504 |58 R & E R Fixed Seat 1
18 |KF054205 |58 N [E EHE Fixed Block 1
19 |KF050816 (B &S S A= (IR Pressing Slab For Left Wedge ]
20% |SD800035 |Z-=i Washer M6 2
21 |KD053613 |#&BHEESE Dust guard 1
22 |KF050713 |F/EESE A MR E{GSiing Slab For Right Side Cover 1
an
23 |KF053314 | FRREEHRH Limit switch bracket 1
24 |SD011565 | /S Az urbEsn Screw M8x1.25x30mm 2
25 |SD012511 |JTHEN /S s Screw M12x1.75x65mm | 8
26 |SD810063 |5 & AR Spring Washer M12 8

06-4




00E0EONY

£ 1/LIP00C

¥ %

(BEDNANNDIPAHINIOLSDL 4 LW

FECT A

awa [l

(dd¥) FH7AY

(BED) ¥ % W #¢-VIN

ET
% I8

didVHS

07-1


Gina
戳記


[/ 55 INUMBER) | AN030300

MT4-4 & B, & (G38)

] (ORAWING) P ockiFydraulici38

H HH (DATEI | 2004/7/13
B 84 (PAGE) [ 1-1
NO. | Parts No. 544 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KN030403 | EBEE () TAIL STOCK 1
2 [KD030908 |1EEMT4) sleeve 1
3 |SE100089 |#k Key 5x5x15mm ]
4 |KD030609 | mifl/He & dust cover ]
5 |KB031301 |gsih teeth rod 1
6 [SD010643 |/<FaK i EHERRR Screw M5x0.8x12mm 4
7 [SD050445 |ZFHH/SFEFLIRRR FLAT SOCKET SCREW M5X0.8X10L 4
8 |KB031404 |[ElEE Fixed Cover 1
9 |KB031507 |[&lE et Drive Block 1
10 |KB031703 |sEELERME setting nut ]
11 |KB031600 |fHTF- handbar 1
12 |SE660017 |3/8'HER plastic knob 3/8' 1
13 THEt Center MT4 ]
14 |KD030702 |&I/EEE rear dust cover ]
15 |SD010674 | /<A LR Screw M5x0.8x20mm 4
16 |KB030609 |FH%E fEdt adjusting boss 1
17 |KB030403 |5HiEE spring ]
18 | KB0O30805 | [l i Fixed arbor ]
19% |KB030702 | sZFFHl Supporting Block ]
20 |SH200123 [OfYRE O-Ring P15 1
21 |KB031002 | FETE R fixed plate 1
22 |SF140049 |ZAZFEHEETE90) ELBOW JOINT(90") PT3/8XPS3/8 |
23 |SH200312 |OHIEE O-Ring P45 ]
24 |KB030908 | FIEE# fixed plate 1
25 |SH030018 |7HZEihEt Seal SUI 48x32x10 1
26 |SH200240 |ORIEE O-Ring P42 1
27 |KB034108 |58 spring ]
28 |KB034005 | &84 block 1
29 [SD011077 | AR IFHERAR Screw M6x1.0x20mm 8
30 |SH200161 [O#fYEE O-Ring P21 1
31 |SD011606 |FTHEHPZS sk Screw M8x1.25x40mm | 1
32 |KB034500 |ZAMGiN#E 1

07-2




[&]55% INUMBER) | ANO30300

) MT4—d & 2 /& (G38)
% ol MT4-Tailstock((HydrauliclG38]

H HH (0ATE) | 2004/7/13

B8, PAGE) | 1-1
NO. | Parts No. 1444 Description Remarks Qty.
33 [KN020406 | [EE# Fixed Block 2
34 |KB034201 |f77Z cylinder 1
35 |KN030207 | & E SRafsh fixed block screw 2
36 |SE040050 |FiHE Tapar pin 5x35mm 4
37 |KB034304 |#&PhiRmE back aerateable screw |

07-3




0090C€0NY | €I/L/P00C | ¥ F+ ¥ (SYDXI04SUTLH LW | GWWN)

o e AT e R CREEETEA ddVHS

07-04



Gina
戳記


[&] 5% (NUMBER)

AN030600

[i& 4% (ORAWINGI

MT4-2 2 (G45)

MT4-TailstockibaS)

H HH (DATE) | 2004/7/13
B 8 (PAGE) | 1-1
NO. | Parts No. = Description Remarks Qty.

1 |BI570200 |REHE ]
2 |KD030908 | ¥#FiE(MT4) sleeve ]
3 |SE040050 |#H Tapar pin 5x35mm 4
4 |KN030207 | [EEBRI%RER fixed block screw 2
5 |KD030609 |fiBrEEE dust cover 1
6 [SD050205 |ZFBE/SAIFLURRR FLAT SOCKET SCREW M4X0.7X6L 4
7 [KB031404 |[EEZE Fixed Cover 1
8 [KNO020406 | ExE sl Fixed Block 2
9 |SD010650 | 7SFATTERERAR Screw M5x0.8x15mm 4
10 |KB031301 | g teeth rod 1
11 [SD050768 |FHE/SAFLEER:  |FLAT SOCKET SCREW M6X1X12L 4
12 TESt Center MT4 1
13 |SE100072 |# Key 5x5x12mm 1
14 |KB031507 | & fiEst Drive Block 1
15 |KBO31105 |gijbHiRZE leaking guard 2
16 |KB031703 | 25525458 setting nut 1
17 |KB031600 [#UF handbar 1
18 |SE660017 |3/8'S2EE plastic knob 3/8' 1
19 [KB030805 | & & Fixed arbor 1
20 |KB030702 |sZFsl Supporting Block 1
21 |SH200123 |OfYE O-Ring P15 1
22 |KB031002 | I [&EE b fixed plate 1
23 |KB030403 |58 spring 1
24 |SH200161 (O O-Ring P21 1
25 [KB030908 | T[EIEHE fixed plate 1
26 [SD012092 | /SFAGEHELRR Screw M8x1.25x45mm 1
27 |KB030609 | fi*iEs adjusting boss 1
28 |KD030702 |{#%/ikE % rear dust cover |
29 |SD011077 | AfaR#ESHEHER Screw M6x1.0x20mm 4
30 |S2300027 | #i#8l(5x3) Bronze Washer |
31 |SD030661 | feijisiss Setting Screw M6x1.0x16mm ]
32 |SD0S0452 | TH /N fafLERER FLAT SOCKET SCREW M5X0.8X12L 4

07-05




@5 (NUMBER):

Bl 44(DRAWING):| MT4.MT5EE A (G32.38.45.50)
HHI(DATE):|2008.09.16
EHE(PAGE):|2-1
NO. | 457 /Parts No. = Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KN030104 BB Tail Stock G32 |
KN030403 ERE(nEE) Tail Stock G38 1
BI570200 EE Tail Stock G45 1
KN330100 R Tail Stock G50 |
2 |[KD030908 g =(MT4) Sleeve (MT4-25mm) 1
KD030506 e EMTS) Sleeve (MT5-25mm) 1
KD031507 1EEIMT4) Sleeve (MT4-50mm) 1
KDO031002 1BREIMTS) Sleeve (MT5-50mm) ]
3 |SE040050 wHE Tapar Pin 5x35mm 5
4 |KN030207 (5] T BRR AR Fixed Block Screw 2
5 |KD030609 AP EERE Dust Cover 1
6 [SD050205 PEE/S A FLERER Flat Socket Screw M4x0.7x6L(G45) 4
SD050445 BEAEFLEERR  [Flat Socket Screw M5x0.8x10L(G32.38) 4
7 |KB031404 ElEES Fixed Cover 1
8 |KN020406 B E SR Fixed Block 2
9 |SD010650 A7 AETTEEBR AR Screw M5x0.8x15mm(G45) | 4
SD010643 NEREGIEEERS  |Scerw MSx0.8x12mnm(G32.38)] 7
10 [KB031301 ] i Teeth Rod 1
11 [SD050768 REEAFEFLIER  |Flat Socket Screw  [M6x1x12L 8
12 JHET Center MT4 1
13 |SE100072 Foid Key 5x5x12mm(G45) |
SE100089 e Key 5x5x15mm( G32&G38| 1
14 |KB031507 (& e bt Drive Block 1
15 [KB031105 BiIfGRE Leaking Guard 2
16 [KB031703 PEERIRNE Setting Nut 1
17 |KB031600 HF Handbar 1
18 |SE660017 3/8"BER Plastic Knob 3/8" ]
19 |KB030805 5] 72 Fixed Arbor 1
20 [KB030702 PR Supporting Block ]
21 |SH200123 ORI O-Ring P15 1
22 |KB031002 FEEHR Fixed Plate 1

07-6




[E5E(NUMBER):

[@44(DRAWING): | MT4- B2 B2 (G32.38.45.50)
HIHDATE):| 2008.09.16
E#(PAGE):[2-2
NO. | f5%/Parts No. 4 Description Remarks | Qty.
23 [KB030403 S Spring l
24 |SH200161 ORIE O-Ring P21 1
25 [KB030908 TEEH Fixed Plate 1
26 |SD012092 AR [Screw M8x1.25x45mm(G45) | 1
SD011606 UIEE 7S A R AR Screw M8x1.25x40mm(G32.34 |
27 |KB030609 Bk Adjusting Boss |
28 |KD030702 ®IhREE Rear Dust Cover 1
29 |SD011077 AR TEHIEME  [Screw M6x1.0x20mm(G45) | 4
SD010674 SNERETEERR  |Screw MSx0.8x20mm(G32.38)] 7
30 [S2300027 FAFBH(SX3) Bronze Washer (G45) I
31 [SD030661 SETE ISR Setting Screw M6x1.0x16mm(G4s) | 1
32 [SD050452 ZRHE /S A FLERAR Flat Socket Screw M5x0.8x12L(G45) 4

07-7




0¢20204d

¢l L0 ¥002

(TONIIS—AVIHAYOM )sESHE

CEELRINES

(31va) @B

(3A0¥ddY) 3%

(3AYN) 2 m

ddVHS

08—-1



Gina
戳記


[EAENUMBER):| PB020220
44 (DRAWING):| k= T8l —1
WORKHEAD SPINDLE
HH(DATE):|2004.07.12
E{B{(PAGE):|2-1

NO. | 5% /Parts No. 44 Description Remarks | Qty.
1. FEEL RS Lock nut M120x2 I
2. |[KB022202 S ERIE Lock nut 1
3. bajetellE Dust-Proof nut M55x1.5 |
4, OAURE] O-Ring G70 |
5, AR Angular contact ball bearing 32011] 1
6. |KN020901 FEhER Graduated circle 1
7. |KB024606 [EEFREE Plunger 1
8. [KB024802 [EER Fixed bolt 1
9. |[KB024709 R Spring |
10. ZRITHR Pin @ 3x20L 1
11. [KB024905 & E AR Cotter 1
12. [KN020602 FHH(MT4) Spindle housing (MT4) 1
KN020705 FEhMTS) Spindle housing (MTS5) ]
KIN020808 F#h(5C) Spindle housing (5C) 1
13. [KN021500 B EEHRE Dust-Proof nut ]
14, OfY Asbestos ring G70 1
15. VAL Oil seal V95 ]
16. |KN021407 LR Flat pulley 1
17. FHAEEZREZK  [Ball bearing 16015 2
18. [KN021201 A RFRER Dust-proof bushing ]
19, VA Qil seal V-958 ]
20. |[KC026206 HijbA EEIEE Front dust-proof 1
21, [ AR Asbestos ring 5x233L 1
22. |[KN021108 g Clutch 1
i A7 ERRRR Socket screw M5x30L 6
24. |KC026608 FohitE S Clutch 2
25. 7SR AR Socket screw M5x12L 2
26. JEET Dead center MT4 ]
27. [KN021706 = JTUREETTH(6") | Adjustable back plate(6") 1
KN022109 = JIVRTEE#(7") | Adjustable back plate(7") ]
KN022006 = JT\HEBELFHR(8") |Adjustable back plate(8") ]
KN022501 = JTAEEEHR(9") |Adjustable back plate(9") ]
28. JE$t Socket screw M8x25L 6

08-2




& (NUMBER):| PB020220
B4 (DRAWING):| E#f = T8l — 1
WORKHEAD SPINDLE
H H#A(DATE):[2004.07.12
B B(PAGE):| 2-2
NO. | f45f¢/Parts No. & Description Remarks | Qty.
29. = JTURHH 3-Jaw chuck 6" 1
= JTUREH 3-Jaw chuck m 1
= JI\ACEH 3-Jaw chuck 8" 1
= /T 3-Jaw chuck 9" ]
3], pA WAL S Hexagon screw MI10x30L | 4
32. |[KB028507 =T\ M&BEERE  |Fixed back plate 1

08-3




002020NV |  O/L/FPO0C | 3 w+ W 3|puins poaH XJoM | (InN)
3aWN ST | awo [[1T | (4 JRH TEL G EIR AL ddVHS

08-4


Gina
戳記


& 5% INUMBER) | AN020200
E #508 X #
% (ORAWING) Work Head Spindle
I HF (DATE) | 2004/7/9
B84 (PAGE) | 1-1
NO. | Parts No. %4 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KNO020901 | FHmuaEEfg Work Head Sleeve ]
2 |SA210115 | iR ROLLER BEARING 32013 |
3 |KN020602 | s Eil Work Head Spindle 1
4 |SA210110 |l ROLLER BEARING 32011 I
5 |KN021809 |fElf@ER SPACER 1
6 [KN021603 |5E2iziE Setting Nut 1
7 |SH210106 [O#URE O-Ring G70 2
8 [SD260448 |fFEIHIE NUT YSRMS55X1 1
9 |KN021500 |5 EEdEiE DUST PROOF NUT 1
10 |KN021407 | 7 B FLAT PULLEY 1
11 [KN021201 | DUST COVER 1
12 [SDO11077 |7SFazK s uEERAR Screw M6x1.0x20mm | 12
13 |SH210182 [OFYRE O-Ring G110 1
14 II=E38 Center MT4 1
15 [KN021005 | it 1
16 [KN021304 | gijf5EEHE fornt dust proof nut 1
17 |SDO11565 | 7SR igig Screw MB8x1.25x30mm 5
18 |KN022903 [+ (MT4) Outer cover 1
19 |KB023007 |#FHEhis Handle 1
20 |KB022903 | & f Crank 1
21 [SA001166 |iEEEkiEhA Ball Bearing 16015 2
22 |KN021108 |frEhis DRIVER |
23 |KC026608 | FHHEES 25 Spindle clutch 2
24 [SD010674 | /S FaR EEHEIRAR Screw M5x0.8x20mm 2
25 [SHO10076 |ithES:TCEfE OIL SEAL TC32.45.7 ]
26 |SD260480 | SHELIEIE NUT YSRM120X2 )
27 |SH090020 | VAUhES V-Type O1l Seal ]
28 |SH090015 | VAU HES V Type Ol Seal VOsS |

08-5




008F20dV | 82/01/2102 | * & W
38WONI AP | oD [6i1 ] ] radvi INHE ¢ &4 £ 1£C0(

VNI
4

ddVHS

08-06


Gina
戳記


[E] 5% (NUMBER) | AB024800
D65FL £
@% (DRAWING) TLE Wb
H HE (DATE) | 2012/10/23
]E{gﬁi[PAEEl 1-1
NO. Parts No. * 4 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |BB024802 I B s Flat pulley ]
2 |SA001173 By iRt skeh/k  |Ball bearing 16022 2
3 |BB024606 HEE Dust cover 1
4 |SH090029 VAl 58 & V type oil seal V1308 1
5 |BB024709 AT Py RE $R 1 Front dust proof nut 1
6 |BB024400 b Ok Driving disk 1
7 |KC026608 T bS5 Spindle clutch 2

08-07




AJ020100

| 110] ©ATE | |ial'3E INUMBER)

2004/7/9

{APP)

T

P

i % [ £ 98 6 (632)
(NAME) | Work Head|G32)

SHARP

09-1



Gina
戳記


[E5E(NUMBER):| AJ020100
[E44(DRAWING):| T{ES
Workhead
HHEH(DATE):|2005.08.18
EB(PAGE):|1-2
R Parts No. 8 Description Remarks BE
1 |KN020200 i 5 Turret Base 1
2 |KB020406 Szl Collar 1
3 |SD010674 7SR TERAR Screw M5x0.8x20mm | 4
4 |SD011077 7S K B R AR Screw M6x1.0x20mm | 8
5 [KJ320704 FiHe Workhead 1
6 [SD040637 P [BIFEIEAA Hexagonal Screw | M6x1.0x10mm | 4
7 |KJ320601 = Cover 1
8 |KB020303 JrE Rotary shaft 1
9 |SD010698 TTHEA 7S IR RS Screw M5x0.8x30mm | 4
10 |SD040338 AP [RIFEE AR Round Head Screw 0
11 |KN020406 EEH Fixed Block 2
12 |KNO71309 HHlEa Cover 1
13 |SD011163 LA 7S FERAR Screw M6x1.0x60mm | 2
14 |KN020303 5] 7E BE AR Fixed screw 2
15 |KJ320405 B = Cover |
16 [SD011228 PTSEN S ERAR Screw M6x1.0x90mm | 3
17 |KJ321107 i Cover 1
18 |SDO011156 JIEEA /S A ERAR Screw M6x1.0x55mm [ 1
19 |SF040046 #=HE Tapar pin 5x30 4
20 |KB020901 AN Oval rod 2
21 |SD030977 AR Setting Screw | M8x1.25x25mm| 2
22 [SD200044 PAAN ). SiNiE Nut M8x1.25 2
23 |KB020509 [ E iR AR Fixed screw 3
24 |KC024400 HE Left Cover 1
25 |SD810070 e o A Spring Washer M14 3
26 |SD200075 7~ FEEE nut M14x2 3
27 |KD023409 AHEE Right Cover 1
28 |KB024008 i & FRONT COVER |
29 |SDO011541 VAVE e AT ELE ST Screw M8x1.25x20mm | 6
30 |SDO11170 VTEE A /S FE R R Screw M6x1.0x65mm | 6
31 [KJ320508 FER Cover 1
32 [KD021500 PEEEE Dust guard 1
33 |KJ320900 A A Adjusting block |

09-2




[E 5 (NUMBER):| AJ020100
@4 (DRAWING):| T1ES
Workhead
H#(DATE):|2005.08.18
EHB(PAGE):[2-2
T Parts No. A8 Description Remarks =
34 1SD030939 fEDEIR AR Setting Screw MBx1.25x10mm | 2
35 |SD800042 fisiey Washer M8 4
36 [SD011541 7~ FH 7K e B R Screw MBx1.25x20mm | 4
37 |KJ320807 BEEZRE Motor seat 1
38 |KJ321004 B3 R Motor pulley ]
39 1SD011629 JTEREA 7S AR Screw M8x1.25x50mm | 4
40 {EIIREZE Servo Motor KW 1
41 [|SD011565 N T UE AR Screw M8x1.25x30mm | 1
42 |SB180023 BE N 2601 ]




| 1157 (DATEN ] JiA"3%  INUMBERI
AJ020200

(APP)
v 3| 2004779

Kk

il %, | £8 & (G38)
(NAME! | Work Heod(G38)

SHARP



Gina
戳記


[ElB (NUMBER):| AJ020200
[#44(DRAWING):| F#fi(G38)
Work Head(G38)
FI#A(DATE):|2006.02.21
FIBL(PAGE):|1-2
NO. Parts No. 44 Description Remarks Qty.
1 [KN020107 e A Turret Base G38 1
2 |KB020406 il Collar |
3 [SD010674 7 FE R T TE R Screw M5x0.8x20mm | 4
4 [SD011077 7N FE K R BE R AR Screw M6x1.0x20mm | 8
5 |KJ320704 TR Workhead 1
6 |SD040637 A EFHERA Hexagonal Screw | M6x1.0x10mm | 4
7 |KJ320601 LN Cover ]
8 |KB020303 e Rotary shaft |
9 |SD010698 VTR /S A R Screw M5x0.8x30mm | 4
10 [SD040338 el EIFELERER Round Head Screw 9
11 |KN020406 & E B Fixed Block 2
12 [KNO71309 SHiE Cover ]
13 |SD011163 TTEEA 7SR Screw M6x1.0x60mm | 2
14 |KN020303 [ E R AR Fixed screw 2
15 |KJ320405 EiES Cover ]
16 [SD011228 UTHE A 7S PR A Screw M6x1.0x90mm | 3
17 |KJ321107 s Cover |
18 |SDO11156 VIBE A 7S AR Screw M6x1.0x55mm | 1
19 |SF040046 =HE Tapar pin 5x30 4
20 |KB020901 L Oval rod 2
21 |SD030977 ETEIRAR Setting Screw | M8x1.25x25mm | 2
22 |SD200044 S 7S IERRIE Nut M8x1.25 2
23 |KB020509 [&] E iR A% Fixed screw 3
24 |KC024400 FHIE Left Cover ]
25 |SD810070 5 o P Spring Washer M14 3
26 |SD200075 7S RE nut M14x2 3
27 |KD023409 A Right Cover 1
28 |KB024008 i & FRONT COVER 1
29 [SD011541 7N PR T TE IR AR Screw M8x1.25x20mm | 6
30 [SDO11170 TTEEA 7S AR Screw M6x1.0x65mm | 6
31 |KJ320508 FEWR Cover ]
32 |KD021500 [ EERE & Dust guard 1
33 [KJ320900 TR REE Adjusting block 1

09-5




[E5EINUMBER):| AJ020200
[l $5(DRAWING):| TR (G38)
Work Head(G38)
HHH(DATE):|2006.02.21
E#(PAGE):| 2-2
NO. Parts No. =4 Description Remarks Qty.
34 |SD030939 FEEEIR AR Setting Screw | M8x1.25x10mm | 2
35 |SD800042 HE Washer M8 4
36 _{SD011541 VAVl B L Screw M8x1.25x20mm | 4
37 [KJ320807 B Motor seat 1
38 |KJ321004 B Fim Motor pulley 1
39 |SD011629 TTEEA 7S FA RS Screw M8x1.25x50mm | 4
4() {a] R B Servo Motor 1KW 1
41 |SDO11565 N T R Screw M8x1.25x30mm | 1
42 |SB180023 o 2601 |

09-6




AJ020300

| [10] (DATEI | [wal%% (INUMBER)

2004/7/9

3l
i ¥
x| 42
N

Work Heod(G45)

ki) % | £ 8 & (G45)

(NAME

SHARP



Gina
戳記


@S (NUMBER):| AJ020300
Bl #(DRAWING):| F g 5(G45)
Work Head(G45)
HEADATE):| 2006.02.21
E{BI(PAGE):|1-2

NO. Parts No. H2 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KJ571600 e A Turret Base ]
2 |KB020406 7 i Collar 1
3 |1SD010674 FNEKE TEIRAR Screw M5x0.8%x20mm | 4
4 |SD011077 FNFE 7K T B R Screw M6x1.0x20mm | 8
5 [KJ320704 Fima Workhead |
6 |SD040637 “FEBEIERR Hexagonal Screw | M6x1.0x10mm | 4
7 |KI320601 N Cover 1
8 |KB020303 e Rotary shaft ]
9 [SD010698 UTHEA 7S F R AR Screw M5x0.8x30mm | 4
10 [SD040338 P [E[FEEE AR Round Head Screw 9
11 [KN020406 & E S Fixed Block 2
12 [KN071309 CHIE Cover ]
13 [SD011163 UTHEA 7S A AR Screw M6x1.0x60mm | 2
14 |[KN020303 & E B AR Fixed screw 2
15 |KJ320405 e Cover 1
16 |SD011228 UTHE A 7S F it Screw M6x1.0x90mm | 3
17 |1KJ321107 A Cover 1
18 [SD011156 UTBEA /S A AR Screw M6x1.0x55mm | 1
19 [SF040046 RHE Tapar pin 5x30 4
20 |KB020901 @8 Oval rod 2
21 [SD030977 SRR AR Setting Screw | M8x1.25x25mm | 2
22 |SD200044 A TAYEEL A Nut M8x1.25 2
23 [KB020509 [&] T WA Fixed screw 3
24 [KC024400 AeE Left Cover 1
25 |SD810070 i o T Spring Washer M14 3
26 [SD200075 7N FERIE nut M14x2 3
27 |KD023409 AHIE Right Cover |
28 |KB024008 HI FRONT COVER |
29 |SD011541 7~ FE R T BE AR Screw M8x1.25x20mm | 6
30 |SD011170 {MTEEA S EIRER Screw M6x1.0x65mm | 6
31 |KJ320508 FER Cover ]
32 |KD021500 [GEEREE Dust guard 1
33 [KJ320900 2R I Adjusting block 1

09-8




S (NUMBER):] AJ020300
B, (DRAWING):| TR 75(G45)
Work Head(G45)
HHMDATE):{ 2006.02.21
E{B(PAGE):| 2-2
NO. Parts No. = Description Remarks Qty.
34 [SD030939 HETE IR AR Setting Screw | M8x1.25x10mm | 2
35 [SD800042 HE Washer M8 4
36 [SD011541 JNFER TR AR Screw M8x1.25x20mm | 4
37 |KJ320807 FEEERE Motor seat ]
38 |KI321004 B R Motor pulley 1
39 [SD011629 UTEEA 7S g Screw M8x1.25x50mm | 4
40 {aliR e Servo Motor 1KW |
41 |SD011565 7B IR A Screw M8x1.25x30mm | 1
42 |SB180023 EEETT 260] |

09-9




ANG20200

2001343427

R

Frfe wee) T 1110 maTe T [siE muveer)

B £ | 44 (C60)
(HAME] | Wark Head!Ge0!

SHARP

09-10


Gina
戳記


VGN02041003 1 1%

[&]%% (NUMBER) | AN620200 2 P

: E# 5 (G60)
<% [ORAWING Work Head(G60)

F HH (DATEI [ 2013/3/27

H 84 (PAGE) | 2-1
NO. [Parts 1 4 Description Remarks Qty.
1 [KN620200 He 4 Turret base 1
2 |KJ320704 EX R0 Workhead 1
3 |KB020303 B $4 b Rotary shaft 1
4 |KN020406 ] 7€ 34, Fixed screw 2
5 |KND20303 ] % 3% & Fixed screw 2
6 |KB020901 =Ny Oval rod 2
T |KB020509 ] & 3 & Fixed screw 3
8 |[KB024008 A FRONT COVER 1
9 |[KJ320508 LHER Cover 1
10 |KC024400 LA Left cover 1
11 |KN0O71309 AEHAE Cover |
12 [KD023409 HME Right cover 1
13 |KJ321107 WA Cover 1
14 |KJ320601 F£.1 Cover 1
15 [KJ320900 EoE 90 Adjusting block 1
16 |KJ320807 i g Motor seat 1
17 [KJ320405 WhE Cover 1
18 [KD021500 RS Dust guard 1
19 |KB020410 X b Collar 1

09-11




AJ020001

[afst INUMBER

| 110 maATE

Ho o | 20121210

F4i(E wep

TEALEI TN

(HAME) | D65 Wor

SHARP



Gina
戳記


[&&1 5% (NUMBER) | AJ020001

__ D65 % # & &
B (ORAWING! [ head bed

H Hf DATE) | 2012/12/19

H 84 (PAGE) | 1-1
NO. | Parts No. 4 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KJ020001 ER Workhead bed 1
2 |KB0Z21005 [E] & 3 Fixed block 2
3 |KB020310 B 4 Rotation axis 1
4 |KB020410 ¥ b Collar 1
5 |KN020210 e 48 A Rotation seat 1
6 [KB020901 1647 Oval lever 2
7 |KN020406 B & Fixed block 2
8 [KN023100 E] i 3% #4 Fixed screw 2
9 |KN025300 H5R R Right scrape piece 1
10 [KB020509 ] £ ¥ 4 Fixed screw 3
11 [KJ320900 WA Adjusting block 1
12 [KJ020004 HE L TR Motor pulley 1
13 |SD863022 %, 58 phR Capt-locks SDS-22 1
14 |SB181700 % ik NV EB V-belt 380Jx12 1
15 [KJ320807 HEE Motor seat 1
16 [KJ020005 B 85 B B 2R Pulley spacer 1
17 |EMOT0469 15) Bl % iE Servo motor ECMA-E11320AS 1
18 [KJ020003 L& Upper cover plate 1
19 [KJ321107 ¥ Protecting cover 1
20 |BB026309 HRlE Right side cover 1
21 |BB024503 R % Dust guard 1
22 |KJ020002 AZRE Left side cover 1
23 |KJ020007 ARlE Left side cover |
24 |BB074704 EWNENE Workhead bed front 1
cover
25 |KJ077730 S 4T E R Diamond dresser holder 1
26 [KF067900 £ - Diamond dresser 2
27 [KN025200 &R R Left scrape piece 1

09-13




80,6904V | TT'I0L00C | # & W J3P]0Y J3sSaJp puowDi]
MIANNT FGl [ ave [671 1 | (ddv IR %Y EEACE XS

NI
L& ]

dHVHS

08-14


Gina
戳記


B3 (NUMBER):| AF065708

B4 (DRAWING):| 4 &1 & EBE

Diamond dresser holder

H #DATE):| 2007.01.11

EHH(PAGE)|1-1

NO. | {4-55¢/Parts No. 44 Description Remarks | Qty.
1 |KIJ077720 EAEHEERE  |Diamond dresser holder l
2 |KF065708 - gmE ) Diamond dresser ]
3 |KF067900 B Diamond dresser 1

09-15




00T0IGIV]  9//v00T | # # % (dIH1Un 31puIdS
w3gWnNe Al | oawa TR | rddw P OELELTE

(VNI

%

dHVHS

10-1


Gina
戳記


[ #(NUMBER):| AJ510100
614 (DRAWING):| Vi LBl (P)( ¢ 6108w E1K)
Spindle(P)
BDATE):| 2005.02.15
E{I(PAGE);| 1-1
NO.| #4 TR Description Remarks Qty.
| [BJ013200 |Wokm tEhETE Spindles Housing 1
2 |BJO13100 |giEHsZ fornt babbitt bearing 1
3 |1SD030953 |[HETEE A Setting Screw M8x1.25x15mm 12
4 |BJ013800 |#k#l<Z rear babbitt bearing |
S [SD030960 |fEGEMESH Setting Screw M8x1.25x20mm 4
6 |KJ510100 |Wdm - grinding wheel spindle |
7 |BJO13600 |HHzE A BEAR SEAT 1
8 |SA100096 |i-HEiEEkEhR Ball Thrust Bearing 51112 2
9 [BJO13700 | & EE BEARING SEAT |
10 [KJ510300 [#EEE0RE setting nut 1
11 |S2300034 |$E#(6x3) Bronze Block 6x3mm 4
12 [SD030922 |[f#EGEAAEMR  [Setting Screw M8x1.25x8mm 4
13 |BI013400 |$EZIE setting nut 1
14 [BI013300 |#&HtiHFE rear dust oil plate 1
15 [SD030324 |fEGEIZ AR Setting Screw M5x0.8x8mm 6
16 |BJ013900 |#&$EiHIR rear slpash spacer 1
17 |BJ014000 |#&[hEERE Rear dust cover 1
18 |SDO10674 |/SEAEIEIRA:  [Screw M5x0.8x20mm 4
19% |SDO11125 |A/SFISRER Screw M6x1.0x40mm 7
20 |SE040050 |(#H6 Tapar pin 5x35mm 3
21 |BJ014400 |FPdm Y- diF7 77w |ULLEY ]
22 |[KJ510400 |FzramsHEXRiE | Setting nut ]
23 [BJ013000 |Fij#tihRE ) Form Dust Oil Plate l
24 |BJ012310 |PrEEE= Dust Cover 1
25 |BJO12900 |Elj$EHER Form Slpash Spacer 1
26 |BI012800 |gijhbHEEES form cover |
27 |SD011204 [iTBEA /SRR |Screw M6x1.0x80mm 7
28 |SDO11487 [yTEEA /SRR |Screw M6x1.0x70mm 7
29 |SH090010 |V-iHES V Type Oil Seal V80S |
30 |KJS10200 |SEE2dEig Setting nut ]
31
32
33




0010TOCY

v1/LIV00C

B R

[V)31puIds

(3NN 2 ]

awo [fijl |

(ddvl JP%y

()& 842

(YN
4 Il

dHVHS



Gina
戳記


[l E(NUMBER):|AJ010100
|14, (DRAWING):| V8. LA (¢ 6100w E 1)
Spindle(A)
H IHDATE):| 2005.02.15
E{M(PAGE):| 1-1
NO. H54 8 Description Remarks Qty.
| [BI013200 |fP#s FEhErE Spindles Housing 1
2 |BJIO13100 |Efidh=s fornt babbitt bearing 1
3 |SD030953 |MECEEESH Setting Screw M8x1.25x15mm 12
4 |BJO13800 |57 rear babbitt bearing ]
5 |SD030960 |fHEGEIE AR Setting Screw M8x1.25x20mm 4
6 |BJ012600 | & grinding wheel spindle 1
7 |BI013600 |EfiA&EE BEAR SEAT 1
8 [SA100096 |iF#EEEERiERA Ball Thrust Bearing 51112 2
9 [BJO13700 | diKeE BEARING SEAT 1
10 |BJ013500 |84526RE seftting nut 1
11 [S2300034 |#FEHE(6x3) Bronze Block 6x3mm 4
12 |1SD030922 |fEFEF /SFamERR  |Setting Screw M8x1.25x8mm 4
13 (BJ013400 |#E%%u210E setting nut l
14 [BJ013300 |#& ¥R rear dust oil plate 1
15 [SD030324 |fHEGEHZ 54 Setting Screw M5x0.8x8mm 6
16 |BJ013900 |#&fEiHiER rear slpash spacer l
17 |BJ014000 |f&FfEEE Rear dust cover 1
18 |SD010674 |/SEAETEEEM  [Screw M5x0.8x20mm 4
19 |SDO11125 |7l Screw M6x1.0x40mm 7
20 |SE040050 |F4HH5 Tapar pin 5x35mm 3
21 [BJ014400 |WhimF gl dm |[ULLEY |
22 |BJ014100 |RZrdmsHSuaME | Setting nut 1
23 |BJ013000 |FifdiHE(—) Form Dust O1l Plate 1
24 |BJ012310 |PAEEE Dust Cover ]
25 |BJ012900 |gifEiHER Form Slpash Spacer 1
26 [BJ012800 |HiFAEEZ form cover 1
27 |SD011204 iTEAEMA/SAERM  |Screw M6x1.0x80mm 7
28 [SD011487 |{TEEA/SEERER  [Screw M6x1.0x70mm 7
29 |SH090010 |V-iHiEf V Type Oil Seal V&30S 1
30 |BJ012700 |WhimI=sESXaREEE|  Setting nut ]
31
32

L]
L]

10- 4




gozolory 2212002

T L

{a1puids 13aumyl]f"] W57

3G | Ao

(ONIMYS0N" 4 ]

10-5


Gina
戳記


iR (NUMBER):{ AJ010200
44, (DRAWING):| B i (ol
Wheel spindle
H #I(DATE):;| 2005.08.18
EH#PAGE)|1-1
el 1 5% | B 58 Description Remarks B

1 |BJO12000 BIlGEES Qust cover 1
2 |BJ012100 HitEIHER Form stpash spacer 1
3 |BI012200 RiIHE () Form dust oil plate ]
4 FfREk Asbestos 2
5 [KC011503 Whds i 57 AR | Wheel spindle pulley I
6 |KD010203 W T HHER  |Spindle pulley 1
7 |KD010409 AR Form babbitt bearing ]
8 |KD010502 Rz Rear babbitt bearing 1
9 |KD011101 FEEIRE Setting nut l
10 |KD012205 iy R PR Bearing seat 1
11 |KD016303 RIEHE Rear stpash spacer ]
12 |KD016405 P Rear dust oil plate ]
13 |[KD016508 ‘IGEE Rear dust cover ]
14 [KJ011606 Fertigsa R EnE |Pulley setting nut ]
15 [KK010306 Tl il Wheelhead spindle ]
16 |KK010911 IR IENE Setting nut ]
17 |KK012308 WimEsEEIAME |Lock nut 1
18 1 FEEHAR Ball thrust bearing  [51110 2
19 HEHE IR R Setting Screw M5 8
20 {TEEA /S FBRRR |Screw M6x30 4
2] TSR BRAR Screw M6x35 4
22 #=HE Tapar pin 5x30 4
23 HEHIERE Setting Screw R
24 8
25 HETE R AR Setting Screw M8x8 4
26 A, Bronze block 6mmx3 4
27 |SB0O80100 BTN SPZ-1250(5HP) 4
SB080120 555 RO SPZ-1275(7.5HP) | 4

10-6




S06110ay

SILIV0O0T

oo W

.9 sbun4

(3aWN 2 ]

awo (]! |

(ddv) JH 7Y

FHEYFR.Y

(JWVNI
U I

dHVHS

12-1



Gina
戳記


[E@%(NUMBER):| ADO11905
[B]42(DRAWING):| 6"l 2 iR E
Flange(6")
HHEA(DATE):| 2005/2/15
EH¥(PAGE): 1-1
NO. Parts No. == Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KD012504 WisE Flange 6" |
2 |KF012607 WigEZ= Wheel Pressed Plate 1
3 [SD012157 NERETEIERR  [Screw M10x75L 6
4 |K7061605 ZRfrig Balancing Block 3
5 |SD030623 ORI Setting Screw M6x1.0x6mm 3
6 |[SE200312 Pk Steel Ball 1/8" 3

12-2




00E0 TSIV

9/LIv00C

# A Y

abuoy4-, 01

(REIGWNNT 246 1]

awo I

(ddv] IR %Y

F% 42 .01

(IWVN)
%

_d¥VHS

12-3



Gina
戳記


B 3% (NUMBER): |AJ572400
B % (DRAWING):| 10" 245 &
10" -Flange
B #3(DATE):|2004/7/6
B # (PAGE):|1-1
NO. | Parts No. % 4 Description Remarks |[Qty.
1 |KJ572400 £ (10") Flange 1
2 |KJ572300 #r#s% % (10") |Wheel pressed plate |
3 |SD013395 JLEAM S A 3R & [Screw 8
4 |SE200336 & 2R Steel ball 3/16" 3
5 [BJ016000 T 5734, Balancing block 3
6 |SD030623 in. 58 ¥F 44 Setting screw M6x1. 0x6mnq 3




£0Z010ay | Z1/21/9007 e (0LSISTPUITS | FWYNI

3ganN FEPT | Ao TAETT | fddv IR ISP TRy T & | £ ddVHS

12-5



Gina
戳記


[ (NUMBER): AD010203
li4%,(DRAWING):| ELE U 52 = #6( ¢ 510)
Flange( ¢ 510)
| 1§I(DATE):|2006.12.13
L {(PAGE):| 1-1

NO. | {455%/Parts No. #44 Description Remarks | Qty.
| |KC014805 Wi £l 7778 |Pulley 7.5HP 1
2 [SD030324 [E5] E i A Fixed Screw M5x0.8x8L | 2
3 |KD016508 R EEE Rear dust cover ]
4 [SH210041 OF IR O ring G40 3
5 |KD010904 FEEEIRIE Lock nut P Type 1
6 |KD011101 SEEXIRE Lock nut 1
7 |KD012205 HHAK EE Bearing seat 0323 ]
8 |SA100089 (FHEEERE A& | Thrust ball bearing 51110 2
9 [KD012102 fiadics Washer 03*5.5 1
10 [KD010502 B~z Rear babbitt bearing 1
11 |KD010306 Tebii T il Grinding wheel spindle P Type I
12 |KD012308 R EHERIE | Lock nut P Type 1
13 |KD010203 Fhim T EHER  |Spindle's housing |
14 |[KD010409 LGS Front babbitt bearing |
15 |KD016106 BiH0HE( ) Front oil retainer (2) ]
16 |KD016209 Hi{E IR Front oil retainer ]
17 |[KD015959 FlbaEES Front cover 1
18 |SD030317 B Fixed Screw M5x0.8x6L| 6
19 [KBO011606 R g SRS |Pulley setting nut D50%28 1
20 |[KB011606 Fe iR s P E |Pulley setting nut D50%*28 1
21

2

23

24

25

12-6




00E0L0Y ECU9002 | Z47h Jud | @ipuids aauml]eT) W)
3NN | LvOlAj | | (ONIMYH0)ZE [

12-7


Gina
矩形

Gina
戳記


i 5 (NUMBER): AD010300
il % (DRAWING): | b i Lo il
Wheel spindle
FBDATE):|2006.11.23
F{(PAGE):[1-1
A IR A $78 Description Remarks g

1 [KD015909 HifGEEE Oust cover ]
2 |KD016209 Hij g TR Form stpash spacer 1
3 |BJ012200 HIHHEC) Form dust oil plate l
4 A FEAR Asbestos 2
5 [KC014805 Wb T 8h 57 %m |Wheel spindle pulley 1
6 |KD010203 Wi FEERE Spindle pulley 1
7 |KD010409 FlL Form babbitt bearing ]
8 |KD010502 TRz Rear babbitt bearing |
9 [KD011101 pisk A Setting nut ]
10 |KD012205 iy JRE Bearing seat ]
11 |KD016303 RIETHER Rear stpash spacer 1
12 |[KD016405 e Rear dust oil plate ]
13 |KD016508 RIEEE Rear dust cover ]
14 |KJ011606 B b as R 0R0E | Pulley setting nut ]
15 |KD010306 Tl - il Wheelhead spindle 1
16 PR Setting nut YSAMS0xP1.S | 1
17 |KD012308 iRE LR IEIE Lock nut 1
18 1 R Ball thrust bearing 51110 2
19 SRR AR Setting Screw M5 8
20 VTR A 75 A iR Screw M6x30 4
21 EELES Screw M6x35 4
22 8 Tapar pin 5x30 4
23 SR IEAR Setting Screw 8
24 8
25 SRR AR Setting Screw MB8x8 A4
26 Fi s Bronze block 6mmx3 4
27 |SB080100 B SPZ-1250(5HP) | 4
SBO80120 F 3 B SPZ-1275(1.5HP) | 4

12-

8




AJ510400

Bl wep) | | 110 (OATE) | [ia'5% (NUMBERI

Lt g | 2004/7/6

Balancing Stand

il % (R85 &

INAME)

SHARP

13~1


Gina
戳記


[ 5% INUMBER) | AJ510400

P

[ 4% ([ORAWING)

Balancing Stand

H HH (DATE) [ 2004/7/6

B B4 (PAGE) | 1-1

NO. | Parts No. 44 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |BJO15800 |ZF & Balancing stand 2
2 [K708071 | Bearing cover 8
3 |SD040053 | P [EFEEE R Round Head Screw M4x0.7x12mm 24
4 |SA000017 |¥=ERElR Ball Bearing 6000 8
5 |K7080608 | (il Rotating plate spindle 4
6 |K7080505 |#&iis Rotating Plate 4
7 |SE010069 |5HEEHT Spring Pin 3-20mm 4
8 |BJ015900 |iHEEfs Connecting stick 2

13-2




00C0TGIY [ 9/Lp00C | 3 w % JogJy Buuoyog | @WvN)
RagWON Al | oave [6711 | (ddv IH%Y HE k|4 7 ddVHS

00¥0LSIY

14-1


Gina
戳記


5% (NUMBER) | AJ510500

[i&] 42, (ORAWING! e

Balancing Arbor

H HH DATE) | 2004/7/6

B #5 (PAGE) | 1-1

NO.

Parts No.

4

Description

Remarks

Qty.

KJ511600

ik

Balancing Arbor

KJ511700

SHER IR

Setting Nut

14-2




o
Ly
5
] =)
==
—
AT
===
:1——4
==
=
Zla
=]
=
—
=S
TS
—l
o g%
%""\—-
=
~'~>.‘_<',ER3
kg fa=

(NAME | End Test Atfachment

FEAEF LT E 20 EE (D)

SHARP

15-1



Gina
戳記


AJ140100

[i&] 5% (NUMBER)
" FERm@ER A LS%CP)
| (ORAWING] End Test Attachment
H HH (DATE) [ 2004/7/15
E%ﬁ (PAGE) | 1-2
NO. | Parts No. 44 Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KJS11500 | FEERE Lower Setting Block ]
2 |KJ144201 | &0 s Lower slide seat |
3 |KI144110 |fmpo&Efl F¥gBE | Lower slide block l
4 |KJ144407 1780 Fixed block 1
5 |SD200037 |7<fauE e HEX. HEAD NUT M6X1 11
6 |SD011084 |{HEM /NFaBERR HEX. SOCKET SCREW M6X1X25L 11
7% [SDO11565 | 752 B uE iR Screw M8x1.25x30mm 6
8 |KJ144010 |wfmm Ay rE Adjusting seat |
O |KJ143901 | i &8l Adjusting block 1
10 (KJ144304 |¥3EaR A58 Slide seatting wedge 2
11 |SDO11118 |/SAAETHER Screw M6x1.0x35mm 3
12 [SDO11077 | /SR EIRAR Screw M6x1.0x20mm 3
13 |BJ143210 | L[ EHEE Upper seating block 1
14 [SDO11541 |/SFATEHEIRER Screw M8x1.25x20mm | 8
15% |SD810049 | 5 HA Spring Washer M8 10
16 |KJ143610 |miEi il F#E8E(—) | Lower slide block 1
17 [KJ143710 |viiE] &80 _F 1§ EE(—) [ Lower slide seat 1
18 [SDO11077 |/SAAEHHIES Screw M6x1.0x20mm 3
19 |KB018809 | [EEH Fixed plate 1
20 |BI143010 | & & E B Bearing setting 1
21 |SD011077 | Az uEiEsh Screw M6x1.0x20mm 3
22 [SD200044 |44/ iikiE Nut M8x1.25 3
23 |SE320010 |5 Screw M8x1.25 1
24 |BI140300 |58 BRELE E Air cylinder bracket 1
25 SRR Air Cylinder MIB-25-185mm | 1
26 BJ140207 |REAGLAFMEIERE | Bracket 1
27 |BI140114 | SSE}E & M Fixed seat I
28 |SD011565 | A A& TSRS Screw M8x1.25x30mm 1
29 g T S IR Tanch Point T25G 1
30 TR Linear Side HSR20B2SS+400 | 1
L(THK)
31 |SD010674 | AF/RERIIESR Screw M5x0.8x20mm 2

15-2




[E]%% INUMBERI | AJ140100

FHEAMEmER L &%P)

E% awi End Test Attachment

H HH (DATE) | 2004/7/15

B 85 (PAGE) | 2-2
NO. | Parts No. {4224 Description Remarks Qty.
32 | KI1460000 | b B iHIE 58 Guard 1
33 |KJ146100 |#&ER Cover 1
34 [SD040321 |4 [EIGEER S Round Head Screw M5x0.8x8mm 4
35 [SD040338 |4 [ETEIRA Round Head Screw 4

19-3




i H%  (NUMBER)

AJ140200

| TT0] (DATE)

2004/7/15

D L

FHE  (APP)

il £ [EAXsw @ ER Z%AN)

(NAME! | End Test Attachment(A)

SHARP

15-4



Gina
戳記


[ 5% INUMBER)

AJ140200

[ 54 (DRAWING)

FAXGEEANRHKWN)

End Test Attachment(Al

H HH (DATE) | 2004/7/15
5 B (PAGE) [ 1-1
NO. | Parts No. G Description Remarks Qty.
1 |KJ145710 | FEERE Lower fixed seating ]
2 |KJ144201 |UmrErsd] g Lower slide seat 1
3 |KJ144108 |Gl Ry |Lower slide block 1
4 |KJ144407 |17 Fixed block 1
5 |SD200037 |7~ A uEuEE HEX. HEAD NUT M6X1 11
6 [SD011084 |JiEHAI/AHEERR  [HEX. SOCKET SCREW M6X1X25L 11
7 [SD011565 |7~ Fiz& B SHERER Screw M8x1.25x30mm 6
8 |KJ144005 | & IdhyEE Adjusting seat ]
9 |KJ143901 |UmmEiEHEsE Adjusting block 1
10 |KJ144304 |¥EHEERL 786 Slide seatting wedge 2
11 |SDO11118 | A AR SEERRA Screw M6x1.0x35mm 3
12 |SD011077 |/ASHAZAREIREAG Screw M6x1.0x20mm 3
13 |BI143200 |_b[EERE Upper seating block 1
14 |[SD011541 |7SfARGEIHIER Screw M8x1.25x20mm | 8
15 [SD810049 | 5% % Spring Washer M8 10
16 |KJ143602 | Syrspii & _1- ¥ BE(—) | Lower slide block 1
17 |KJ143705 Ui Sl B EE(—) [ Lower slide seat 1
18 [SDO11077 | /SRR [Screw M6x1.0x20mm | 3
19 |BJ143107 |[EERR Fixed plate 1
20 |BI143004 | i [ e Bearing setting 1
21 [SD011077 |7~ FEzR G UHERAR Screw M6x1.0x20mm 3
22 |SD200044 |47 AiEfRE Nut M8x1.25 3
23 [SE320010 |5 Screw M8x1.25 1
24 |BJ140300 | SREEL I E Air cylinder bracket 1
25 SEEEL Air Cylinder MIB-25-185mm 1
26 |BJ140207 |S@BEGLASISERE  [Bracket 1
27 |BI140104 |RIGEE & PE Fixed seat 1
28 |SD011565 |7~ F Kz Screw M8x1.25x30mm | 1
29 Bt iR Tanch Point T25G 1
30 FPERTL Linear Side HSR20B2SS+400 | 1
L(THK)

31 |SD010674 | /STf /R TR Screw M5x0.8x20mm 2

15-5




[ 55 INUMBER) [ AJ140200

&4 (ORAWING)

FEARBDERARZHKAN)

End Test Attachment(A)

H HA (0ATE | 2004/7/15

H 8§ (PAGE) | 1-1
NO. | Parts No. G Description Remarks Qty.
32 |KJ1460000 | 2 g = Guard ]
33 |KJ146100 |{&E Cover I
34 |SD040321 |4 [HITHER#A Round Head Screw M5x0.8x8mm 4
35 |SD040338 |4 EFHIERA Round Head Screw 4

15-6






